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Results
   S.Y.B. Sc. Year- 2023-2024 

	
  Subject
	

Semester.
	
Admitted
	Exam
Appeared
	
Pass
	
Fail
	
Absent
	
Percentage
	
Teacher’s name

	Math-I
	I
	28
	28
	26
	02
	00
	92.85
	Dr. M. M. Sakalkale

	
	II
	28
	28
	27
	01
	00
	96.42
	Miss. G.B. Nawale

	Math-II
	I
	28
	28
	28
	00
	00
	100
		Miss. G.B. Nawale

	Dr. M. M. Sakalkale




	
	II
	28
	28
	28
	00
	00
	100
		Dr. M. M. Sakalkale

	Dr. M. M. Sakalkale




	Math-III
	I
	28
	28
	28
	00
	00
	100
		Dr. M. M. Sakalkale

	Dr. M. M. Sakalkale




	
	II
	28
	28
	28
	00
	00
	100
		Dr. M. M. Sakalkale

	Dr. M. M. Sakalkale
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Sem-I	Math-I	Math-II	Math-III	92.85	100	100	Sem-II	Math-I	Math-II	Math-III	96.42	100	100	